
Fantozzi	â€“	Il	ritorno	ç”µå½±æ¼”å‘˜	ä¸²è¡Œ	(Cast)
ä¼Šå¨ƒÂ·äº¨æ	¼ https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E4%BC%8A%E5%A8%83%C2%B7%E4%BA%A8%E6%A0%BC-

1035295/movies
Maurizio	Mattioli https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/maurizio-mattioli-3852654/movies
Plinio	Fernando https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/plinio-fernando-3906708/movies
Anna	Mazzamauro https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/anna-mazzamauro-2653134/movies
Angelo	Bernabucci https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/angelo-bernabucci-3616888/movies
Paolo	Paoloni https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/paolo-paoloni-3894334/movies
Fabio	Traversa https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/fabio-traversa-3737852/movies
Mauro	Vestri https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/mauro-vestri-3852948/movies
Maria	Cristina
MaccÃ	 https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/maria-cristina-macc%C3%A0-3847223/movies

æ¯”æ	¼Â·å​‰ç±³ https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E6%AF%94%E6%A0%BC%C2%B7%E5%90%89%E7%B1%B3-
3639812/movies

Sergio	Gibello https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/sergio-gibello-3956132/movies
Paolo	Villaggio https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/paolo-villaggio-471328/movies
Nello	RiviÃ¨ https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/nello-rivi%C3%A8-3874491/movies
Walter	Nudo https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/walter-nudo-2545677/movies
Antonio	Allocca https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/antonio-allocca-3619161/movies
Giulio	Massimini https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/giulio-massimini-3769712/movies

å​‰å​‰Â·é›·å¾· https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E5%90%89%E5%90%89%C2%B7%E9%9B%B7%E5%BE%B7-
1054917/movies

Milena	Vukotic https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/milena-vukotic-437502/movies
Neri	Parenti https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/neri-parenti-3429410/movies
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